
re : Tek telli iletken

      Solid conductor

rm : Örgülü iletken

       Stranded conductor
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3 x 16/10     rm

3 x 25/16     rm

3 x 35/16     rm

3 x 50/25     rm

3 x 70/35     rm

3 x 95/50     rm

3 x 120/70   rm

3 x 150/70   rm

3 x 185/95   rm

3 x 240/120 rm

3 x 300/150 rm

3 x 400/185 rm

24

27

30

34

38

44

48

51

57

64

70

78

1500

2000

2350

3100

4000

5300

6500

7600

9400

11900

14600

18300

1.15

0.727

0.524

0.387

0.268

0.193

0.153

0.124

0.099

0.075

0.060

0.047

98

128

157

185

228

275

313

353

399

464

524

600

80

106

131

159

202

244

282

324

371

436

481

560
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ATOM KABLO

Standartlar / Standards

Uygulama Alaný / Application

Yapýsý / Construction

Teknik veriler / Technical Datas

UK Kodu / UK Code

Ürün Belgeleri / Product Certificates

Min. bükülme yarýçapý 12 x D

Max. çalýþma sýcaklýðý 90 ºC  

Max. kýsa devre sýcaklýðý: 250 ºC

LSZH ARMOURED
POWER CABLE

Min. bending radius 12 x D

Max. operating temperature 90 ºC  

Short circuit temperature: 250 ºC

Cu/XLPE/LSZH/SWA/LSZH

1- Ýletken / Conductor: Bakýr / Copper
2- Ýzole / Insulation: XLPE
3- Dolgu / Filler: LSZH
4- Zýrh / Wire armour: Galvanizli çelik tel / Galvanized steel wire
5- Dýþ kýlýf / Outer sheath: LSZH
 

0.6/1 kV halojensiz, alev geciktiricili,
zýrhlý, enerji kablolarý

0.6/1 kV halogen free, flame retardant,
armoured, power cables

Kapalý veya açýk alanlarda direk toprak altý uygulamalarýnda kullanýlýr. 
Yangýnda düþük seviyede duman ve zehirli gaz çýkartma özelliðine
sahiptir.

Direct burial in free-draining soil conditions for fixed indoor and outdoor
installations. Low level of emission of smoke and corrosive gasses
in case of fire.

•BS 6724

•TS IEC 60502-1

694-B

Range of BASEC Approval
Table 6, 8,10,13 of BS 6724. Table 18, 

2 21,5 mm  to 4 mm  for 7 to 19 cores

inclusive. Sheath LTS1

and insulation GP8.
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Nominal
cross-section 
(mm²)

Yaklaþýk 
dýþ çap (mm) 

Nominal
kesit (mm²)

Approximate
overall diameter 
(mm)

Akým taþýma kapasitesi

Current carrying capacity in

In conduit(A) Air (A)

Havada (A)Boru içinde (A)

Approximate
net weight
(kg/km)

Yaklaþýk 
net aðýrlýk
(kg/km)

Max. Conductor DC
resistance at 20 ºC 
(ohm/km)

20 ºC'de max. 
iletken DC direnci
(ohm/km)
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Licence Number: 097

E S RSL VA IV CO E R FOPP RA   CH AS BI LTI ER S

B

BA CSE

Low smoke
IEC 61034

Low corrosivity
IEC 60754-2

Low toxicity
IEC 60754-1

Halogen free
IEC 60754-1

Cl

Br

Fl

Flame retardant 
IEC 60332-1-2

-20 / +90 °C
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2x1.5

2x2.5

2x4

2x6

2x10

2x16

2x25

2x35

2x50

2x70

2x95

2x120

2x150

2x185

2x240

2x300

3x1.5

3x2.5

3x4

3x6

3x10

3x16

3x25

3x35

3x50

3x70

3x95

3x120

3x150

3x185

3x240

3x300

3x400

11.3

12.6

13.6

14.6

16.4

19.3

22.3

25.4

25.8

29.0

33.1

36.1

39.3

44.7

49.0

53.5

11.7

13.2

14.3

15.3

18.0

20.4

25.0

27.3

28.5

32.2

37.0

40.4

45.5

49.8

55.1

60.2

66.6

254

319

380

457

596

903

1224

1674

1840

2310

3110

3700

4400

6000

7400

8900

277

349

427

521

791

1064

1641

2054

2470

3220

4310

5200

6700

8000

9900

12100

15000

23
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40

50

69

100

134

167

201

251

314

359

410

477

560

644

21

28

37

46

64

84

113

139

170

215

265

309

354

408

479

555

649

32

43

56

69

92

137

176

211

250

309

373

422

471

529

618

686

30

40

52

64

86

111

143

173

205

252

303

346

390

441

511

580

663

12.1

7.41

4.61

3.08

1.83

1.15

0.727

0.524

0.387

0.268

0.193

0.153

0.124

0.099

0.075

0.060

12.1

7.41

4.61

3.08

1.83

1.15

0.727

0.524

0.387

0.268

0.193

0.153

0.124

0.099

0.075

0.060
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ATOM KABLO

Standartlar / Standards

Uygulama Alaný / Application

Yapýsý / Construction

Teknik veriler / Technical Datas

UK Kodu / UK Code

Ürün Belgeleri / Product Certificates

Min. bükülme yarýçapý 12 x D

Max. çalýþma sýcaklýðý 90 ºC  

Max. kýsa devre sýcaklýðý: 250 ºC

LSZH ARMOURED
POWER CABLE

Min. bending radius 12 x D

Max. operating temperature 90 ºC  

Short circuit temperature: 250 ºC

Cu/XLPE/LSZH/SWA/LSZH

1- Ýletken / Conductor: Bakýr / Copper
2- Ýzole / Insulation: XLPE
3- Dolgu / Filler: LSZH
4- Zýrh / Wire armour: Galvanizli çelik tel / Galvanized steel wire
5- Dýþ kýlýf / Outer sheath: LSZH
 

0.6/1 kV halojensiz, alev geciktiricili,
zýrhlý, enerji kablolarý

0.6/1 kV halogen free, flame retardant,
armoured, power cables

Kapalý veya açýk alanlarda direk toprak altý uygulamalarýnda kullanýlýr. 
Yangýnda düþük seviyede duman ve zehirli gaz çýkartma özelliðine
sahiptir.

Direct burial in free-draining soil conditions for fixed indoor and outdoor
installations. Low level of emission of smoke and corrosive gasses
in case of fire.

•BS 6724

•TS IEC 60502-1

694-B

Range of BASEC Approval
Table 6, 8,10,13 of BS 6724. Table 18, 

2 21,5 mm  to 4 mm  for 7 to 19 cores

inclusive. Sheath LTS1

and insulation GP8.
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Nominal
cross-section 
(mm²)

Yaklaþýk 
dýþ çap (mm) 

Nominal
kesit (mm²)

Approximate
overall diameter 
(mm)

Akým taþýma kapasitesi

Current carrying capacity in

In conduit(A) Air (A)

Havada (A)Boru içinde (A)

Approximate
net weight
(kg/km)

Yaklaþýk 
net aðýrlýk
(kg/km)

Max. Conductor DC
resistance at 20 ºC 
(ohm/km)

20 ºC'de max. 
iletken DC direnci
(ohm/km)
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Licence Number: 097

E S RSL VA IV CO E R FOPP RA   CH AS BI LTI ER S

B

BA CSE

Low smoke
IEC 61034

Low corrosivity
IEC 60754-2

Low toxicity
IEC 60754-1

Halogen free
IEC 60754-1

Cl

Br

Fl

Flame retardant 
IEC 60332-1-2

-20 / +90 °C
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ATOM KABLO

Standartlar / Standards

Uygulama Alaný / Application

Yapýsý / Construction

Teknik veriler / Technical Datas

UK Kodu / UK Code

Ürün Belgeleri / Product Certificates

Min. bükülme yarýçapý 12 x D

Max. çalýþma sýcaklýðý 90 ºC  

Max. kýsa devre sýcaklýðý: 250 ºC

LSZH ARMOURED
POWER CABLE

Min. bending radius 12 x D

Max. operating temperature 90 ºC  

Short circuit temperature: 250 ºC

Cu/XLPE/LSZH/SWA/LSZH

1- Ýletken / Conductor: Bakýr / Copper
2- Ýzole / Insulation: XLPE
3- Dolgu / Filler: LSZH
4- Zýrh / Wire armour: Galvanizli çelik tel / Galvanized steel wire
5- Dýþ kýlýf / Outer sheath: LSZH
 

0.6/1 kV halojensiz, alev geciktiricili,
zýrhlý, enerji kablolarý

0.6/1 kV halogen free, flame retardant,
armoured, power cables

Kapalý veya açýk alanlarda direk toprak altý uygulamalarýnda kullanýlýr. 
Yangýnda düþük seviyede duman ve zehirli gaz çýkartma özelliðine
sahiptir.

Direct burial in free-draining soil conditions for fixed indoor and outdoor
installations. Low level of emission of smoke and corrosive gasses
in case of fire.

•BS 6724

•TS IEC 60502-1

694-B

Range of BASEC Approval
Table 6, 8,10,13 of BS 6724. Table 18, 

2 21,5 mm  to 4 mm  for 7 to 19 cores

inclusive. Sheath LTS1

and insulation GP8.
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Nominal
cross-section 
(mm²)

Yaklaþýk 
dýþ çap (mm) 

Nominal
kesit (mm²)

Approximate
overall diameter 
(mm)

Akým taþýma kapasitesi

Current carrying capacity in

In conduit(A) Air (A)

Havada (A)Boru içinde (A)

Approximate
net weight
(kg/km)

Yaklaþýk 
net aðýrlýk
(kg/km)

Max. Conductor DC
resistance at 20 ºC 
(ohm/km)

20 ºC'de max. 
iletken DC direnci
(ohm/km)
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Licence Number: 097

E S RSL VA IV CO E R FOPP RA   CH AS BI LTI ER S

B

BA CSE

Low smoke
IEC 61034

Low corrosivity
IEC 60754-2

Low toxicity
IEC 60754-1

Halogen free
IEC 60754-1

Cl

Br

Fl

Flame retardant 
IEC 60332-1-2

-20 / +90 °C
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Nominal
cross-section 
(mm²)

Yaklaþýk 
dýþ çap (mm) 

Nominal
kesit (mm²)

Approximate
overall diameter 
(mm)

Akým taþýma kapasitesi

Current carrying capacity in

In conduit(A) Air (A)

Havada (A)Boru içinde (A)

Approximate
net weight
(kg/km)

Yaklaþýk 
net aðýrlýk
(kg/km)

Max. Conductor DC
resistance at 20 ºC 
(ohm/km)

20 ºC'de max. 
iletken DC direnci
(ohm/km)


